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2018 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 17.2.2018

Konkurencja 19 Kobiet, 50m klasyczny 12 lat i starsi
17.02.2018 - 15:45 Wyniki
Punkty: Rudolph Table 2017

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

MŁODZIK

1. AMILKIEWICZ Aleksandra 13 Olimpia Lublin 36.00 13,6
2. KRÓL Gabriela 12 Wisła Puławy 37.91 12,6
3. KOWALSKA Zuzanna 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 38.56 8,5
4. PECIO Anna 13 Wisła Puławy 38.94 7,8
5. CIEĆKO Patrycja 13 Olimpia Lublin 41.39 2,9
6. GÓRLICKA Weronika 12 Wodnik Radom 41.92 5,0
7. JONAK Jagoda 12 Delfin Garwolin 42.18 4,5
8. MRÓZ Wioletta 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 42.55 3,8
9. ŻUŁAWA Julia 12 Polna Warszawa 42.65 3,6

10. TUPALSKA Oliwia 13 Juvenia Białystok 42.84
11. ŁUSZCZEW Weronika 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 43.03 2,9
12. SUCHORAB Zuzanna 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 43.29
13. PAŚK Urszula 12 Polna Warszawa 43.76 1,5
14. NIEDŹWIADEK Magdalena 13 Aqua Ryki 44.29
15. CIEPIELEWSKA Oliwia 12 Wisła Puławy 44.50
16. SADŁOS Zofia 12 KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 45.00
17. OUMEDJEBEUR Maja 13 Aqua Ryki 45.12
18. KRUPA Liliana 13 Juvenia Białystok 45.23
19. PERMUS Aleksandra 12 Solne Miasto Wieliczka 45.77
20. ŻYDEK Kinga 13 Lublinianka 46.16
21. STELMASZCZYK Hanna 13 Polna Warszawa 46.63
22. KAZIMIERCZAK Julia 12 Skarpa Lublin 47.32
23. KOŚCIOŁEK Otylia 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 47.97
24. STACHOWIAK Maria 12 Lublinianka 48.53
25. NOWICKA Aleksandra 13 Lublinianka 49.97
26. BONDARENKO Zlata 12 Olimpik Uzhgorod 56.12

EYOF

1. PASTUSZUK Paulina 15 Olimpia Lublin 34.54 14,0
2. MURAWSKA Maria 15 Polonia Warszawa 35.25 12,6
3. OLECH Cecylia 15 Polna Warszawa 35.77 11,5
4. OSINIAK Iga 15 Olimpia Lublin 35.89 11,2
5. DWOJAK Natalia 14 Olimpia Lublin 37.32 9,7
6. LATO Karolina 15 Skarpa Lublin 38.23 6,5
7. WĘGRZYNIAK Aleksandra 15 Narwal  Międzyrzec Podl. 38.73 5,4
8. ROJEK Paula 15 Polonia Warszawa 42.65
9. GOLAK Hanna 14 Aqua Ryki 47.32

MEJ

1. PASTUSZUK Paulina 15 Olimpia Lublin 34.54 14,0
2. MURAWSKA Maria 15 Polonia Warszawa 35.25 12,6
3. RUTKOWSKA Agnieszka 17 Skalar Słupsk 35.36 11,0

ADAMEK Barbara 16 Olimpia Lublin 35.36 11,4
5. RABINIAK Zuzanna SL 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 35.63 10,4
6. OLECH Cecylia 15 Polna Warszawa 35.77 11,5
7. OSINIAK Iga 15 Olimpia Lublin 35.89 11,2
8. OWERKO Julia 16 GOS Raszyn 36.88 8,3
9. WESOŁOWSKA Agata 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 37.09 7,4

10. DWOJAK Natalia 14 Olimpia Lublin 37.32 9,7
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2018 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 17.2.2018

Konkurencja 19, Kobiet, 50m klasyczny, MEJ

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

11. LATO Karolina 15 Skarpa Lublin 38.23 6,5
12. WĘGRZYNIAK Aleksandra 15 Narwal  Międzyrzec Podl. 38.73 5,4
13. KOLOTUKHA Alexandra 16 Olimpik Uzhgorod 38.89 4,1
14. BROŃSKA Julia 16 Wisła Puławy 42.28
15. ROJEK Paula 15 Polonia Warszawa 42.65
16. GOLAK Hanna 14 Aqua Ryki 47.32

OPEN

1. SAMUŁA Wiktoria SL 19 AZS UMCS Lublin 33.37 13,4
2. PROCHOWNIK Olimpia 19 AZS UMCS Lublin 34.47 11,0
3. PASTUSZUK Paulina 15 Olimpia Lublin 34.54 14,0
4. SZOPA Marta SL 18 CSTiR Strzyżów 34.82 11,9
5. MURAWSKA Maria 15 Polonia Warszawa 35.25 12,6
6. RUTKOWSKA Agnieszka 17 Skalar Słupsk 35.36 11,0

ADAMEK Barbara 16 Olimpia Lublin 35.36 11,4
8. RABINIAK Zuzanna SL 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 35.63 10,4
9. OLECH Cecylia 15 Polna Warszawa 35.77 11,5

10. OSINIAK Iga 15 Olimpia Lublin 35.89 11,2
11. AMILKIEWICZ Aleksandra 13 Olimpia Lublin 36.00 13,6
12. OWERKO Julia 16 GOS Raszyn 36.88 8,3
13. WESOŁOWSKA Agata 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 37.09 7,4
14. DWOJAK Natalia 14 Olimpia Lublin 37.32 9,7
15. KRÓL Gabriela 12 Wisła Puławy 37.91 12,6
16. LATO Karolina 15 Skarpa Lublin 38.23 6,5
17. KOWALSKA Zuzanna 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 38.56 8,5
18. WĘGRZYNIAK Aleksandra 15 Narwal  Międzyrzec Podl. 38.73 5,4
19. KOLOTUKHA Alexandra 16 Olimpik Uzhgorod 38.89 4,1
20. PECIO Anna 13 Wisła Puławy 38.94 7,8
21. CIEĆKO Patrycja 13 Olimpia Lublin 41.39 2,9
22. GÓRLICKA Weronika 12 Wodnik Radom 41.92 5,0
23. JONAK Jagoda 12 Delfin Garwolin 42.18 4,5
24. BROŃSKA Julia 16 Wisła Puławy 42.28
25. MRÓZ Wioletta 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 42.55 3,8
26. ŻUŁAWA Julia 12 Polna Warszawa 42.65 3,6

ROJEK Paula 15 Polonia Warszawa 42.65
28. TUPALSKA Oliwia 13 Juvenia Białystok 42.84
29. ŁUSZCZEW Weronika 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 43.03 2,9
30. SUCHORAB Zuzanna 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 43.29
31. PAŚK Urszula 12 Polna Warszawa 43.76 1,5
32. NIEDŹWIADEK Magdalena 13 Aqua Ryki 44.29
33. CIEPIELEWSKA Oliwia 12 Wisła Puławy 44.50
34. SADŁOS Zofia 12 KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 45.00
35. OUMEDJEBEUR Maja 13 Aqua Ryki 45.12
36. KRUPA Liliana 13 Juvenia Białystok 45.23
37. PERMUS Aleksandra 12 Solne Miasto Wieliczka 45.77
38. ŻYDEK Kinga 13 Lublinianka 46.16
39. STELMASZCZYK Hanna 13 Polna Warszawa 46.63
40. KAZIMIERCZAK Julia 12 Skarpa Lublin 47.32

GOLAK Hanna 14 Aqua Ryki 47.32
42. KOŚCIOŁEK Otylia 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 47.97
43. STACHOWIAK Maria 12 Lublinianka 48.53
44. NOWICKA Aleksandra 13 Lublinianka 49.97
45. BONDARENKO Zlata 12 Olimpik Uzhgorod 56.12
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2018 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 17.2.2018

Konkurencja 19, Kobiet, 50m klasyczny

PK ŻMUDA Weronika 18 AZS UMCS Lublin 33.12 15,4


